Overall Results

Place Number

1 144
2 201
3 24
4 77
5 227
6 93
7 223
8 27
9 26
10 139
11 34
12 159
13 218
14 25
15 104
16 91
17 105
18 54
19 101
20 46
21 31
22 99
23 127
24 80
25 81
26 83
27 82
28 215
29 51
30 220
31 113
32 28
33 85
34 225
35 86
36 40
37 171
38 37
39 84
40 22
41 73
42 29
43 183

Name
Chris Johnson

Gerard McGranahan

Paul Mcintyre
Keith Downey
Colin Dran
Martin Gormley
Barry Coyle
Kevin Mcllwaine
Kevin McDaid
John McFadden
Barry Nelis
Patrick McGlynn
Denis Shields
Brian Trearty
Nick Fowel
Rickey Gallagher
Nathan Fowel
Caolin McDaid
Gerard Devine
David Gordon
Mark O'Donnell
Tony Gallagher
Paul Cosgrove
Sheila Regan
Paul Murray
Sinead Peoples
Liam McGinty
Colm Ferriter
Nicola Doherty
Seamus Nallen
Mark Cassidy
Steve Mcllwaine
Paul McBride
Darren Price
Joe Gallagher
Davin Doherty
Shane Keevaney
Kevin McGettigan
Manus Peoples
Finton Oflynn
Donal McCaul
Pauric Hilferty
Trevor Alcorn

Time
00:15:19
00:16:37
00:17:11
00:17:26
00:17:56
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:18:07
00:18:10
00:18:15
00:18:20
00:18:49
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:02
00:19:03
00:19:05
00:19:13
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:25
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:40
00:19:41
00:19:46
00:19:46
00:19:49
00:19:50
00:19:53
00:19:55
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:09
00:20:13
00:20:14
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:43
00:20:45
00:20:53

Category

SM
SM
SM
MM
SM
MM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MM
SM
MM
JM

JM

JM

SM
JM

SM
MM
MM
SW
SM
SW
SM
SM
SW
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
JM

SM
SM
SM
MM
JM

MM
SM
SM




Overall Results

Place Number
44 36
45 202
46 128
47 205
48 175
49 47
50 30
51 95
52 129
53 153
54 133
55 90
56 224
57 32
58 89
59 87
60 212
61 130
62 174
63 49
64 50
65 33
66 9
67 150
68 121
69 6
70 21
71 217
72 180
73 134
74 97
75 7
76 140
77 165
78 162
79 216
80 222
81 102
82 145
83 56
84 103
85 69
86 88

Joe O'Donnell
Paul Lee

Bill Vaughan
Helen McCready
Andy McFadden
Liam Gordon
Connor Murray
James Doherty
Eunan McBride
Eamon McCahill
Gerard Dorrian
Bernard Gallagher
Tony English
James Lee McLaughlin
Barry Mackey
Paul Rodgers
Margaret Shields
Hugh Doyle

Claire Mullan
Helen McLaughlin
Liam McLaughlin
Johnny Nelis
Bernard Alcorn
Amanda McNulty
Cornelius McMullan
Grainne Mc Daid
Paddy McMenamin
Cathal Roarty
Shay Mcllwaine
Gerry Durnion
Sabrina Mackey
Nat Doherty
Collett Mcllwaine
Nancy McNamee
Katy Friel

John Ferry
Damien Callaghan
Eugene McGinely
Christy Callaghan
Joe McDaid
Shaun O'Donnell
Aine Boyle

Benny Doherty

Time

00:20:54
00:20:55
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:07
00:21:13
00:21:15
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:25
00:21:29
00:21:34
00:21:39
00:21:46
00:21:48
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:21:53
00:22:01
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:14
00:22:17
00:22:19
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:26
00:22:30
00:22:35
00:22:40
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:45
00:22:53
00:22:56
00:23:03
00:23:05
00:23:06

Category

SM
MM
MM
SW
SW
SM
JM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
SM
SM
MM
SM
MW
SM
SW
SW
SM
SM
SM
SW
MM
SW
SM
MM
JM
MM
MW
SM
SW
MW
SW
MM
SM
SM
MM
MM
SM
SW
SM




Overall Results

Place

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Number

135

14
136
124
120
131

98

41
210
164

76

45

15
151

39
123

10
229
221
117
161
204
149

43
1
177
226
126
137
112

70
230
119

35
100
181

16
211
168
115
158
157
146

Patrick McGettigan
Tommy Ryan
Philip Doherty
Eoin Doherty
Alan Dugera
Mary Kelly

Tim Diver
Suzanne McCloskey
Paddy Gallagher
Verona Campbell
Sean McAuliffe
Claire Harkin
Tommy Junior Ryan
Edith Neely
Eamon O'Reagan
Fiona McLaughlin
Lucy O Flynn
Timmy Lunn

Orla Nallen

Fiona Deesly
Danny McFadden
Sharon Wilson
Bernie Crossan
Yvonne McGuinness
Petra Mc Cafferty
Louise Duddy
Ann Doherty
Anthony Fox
Jimmy Gildae
Noel McBride
Anna Gallagher
Mire O'Reilly

Amy Callaghan
Joe McCosker
Alison Stoddart
Paddy Patton
Aishling Ryan
Grace Garvie

Liz McFadden
Niall Doran

Marie McGlynn
Liam Curran
Annette Toye

Time

00:23:09
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:23:28
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:38
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:47
00:23:48
00:23:53
00:24:06
00:24:13
00:24:22
00:24:23
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:24:33
00:24:42
00:24:43
00:24:44
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:11
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:16
00:25:24
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:25:31
00:25:35
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:25:54
00:25:56

Category

SM
MM
JM
SM
JM
MW
SM
SW
SM
MW
MM
SW
JM
SW
SM
SW
JW
SM
SM
SW
SM
SW
MW
SW
JW
SW
SW
JM
MM
MM
JW
JW
SW
JM
SW
SM
JW
SW
SW
SM
SW
MM
MW




Overall Results

Place

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Number

71
214
213
160
208
142
147
206
167
166

62

96
207
209

94

8
53
2
141
219

74
228

52

S7
170

18
169
125
156
107
108

72

95

78
122
154
118

63
203

68
152
114

65

Anne Tinney

Pauric McMullen
Catriona Costello
Ann Maire Gibbons
Sarah Mullis
Patricia O'Donnell
Caroline Toye

Ann O'Donnell
Maureen Gamble
Kerry Ann McAlynn
Paddy Murray
Ceilin Mellot
Michelle Greene
Lorna O'Donnell
Ann Doherty
Geraldine Flood
Amanda Bonner
Maureen O Donnell
Deirdre McGarrigal
Conor Roarty

Sadie McDevitt
Maura O'Donnell
Joanne Sweeny Burke
John Watson

Marie McFadden
Kelly Trearty
Joanne Sweeny Enrigh
Graham Fox

Roisin Curran

Ann Kelly

Maureen Gallagher
Marjory Russell
Carla Delaney

Nora Doherty
Pauline Halley
Grainne Cambell
Geraldine Callaghan
Kelly Louge

Sarah Harkin
Martina Kelly
Sinead McTaggart
Mary Duddy

Fiona Harkin

Time

00:25:59
00:26:05
00:26:34
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:26:54
00:27:06
00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:27:19
00:27:25
00:27:28
00:27:29
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:54
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:28:02
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:37
00:28:39
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:53
00:28:55
00:28:59
00:29:11
00:29:17
00:29:20
00:29:33
00:29:44
00:29:45
00:30:00

Category

MW
SM

SW
MW
SW
MW
MW
SW
MW
MW
MM
JM

SW
SW
MW
MW
SW
SW
MW
SM

MW
SW
SW
MM
SW
SW
MW
MM
MW
SW
MW
SW
SW
JW

SW
JW

MW
SW
SW
SW
MW
SW
SW




Overall Results

Place

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Number

178
148
155
67
172
173
109
132
79
48
143
138
66
176
182
64
58
60
19
163
23
11
44
42
17
179
116
110
5

3

4
75
13
12
92
111

Siobhan Duddy
Holly McDaid

Cira McHugh
Maura Kelly

Ann Patton
Deoborah Harvey
Grace Barnes
Sheryl Hetherington
Patrica Doherty
Sheena Gordon
Cara O'Donnell
Lillian Lee

Lorna Fox
Caroline Gallagher
Yvonne O'Donnell
Shauna Giles
Aileen McGlynn
Niamh McSharry
Orla Trearty
Grainne Doherty
Paula McCosker
Emilly O Flynn
Connell McGrenra
Mary McGrenra
Noreen Trearty
James Browne
Frances McBride
Brodie O'Toole
Emer Gallagher
Geraldine Mc Laughlin
Nicole Mc Laughlin
Darragh Kelly
Chloe Bradley
Erin Mallon

Daria McGlynn
Hannah Downey

Time

00:30:07
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:13
00:30:13
00:30:21
00:30:41
00:30:41
00:30:43
00:30:51
00:30:52
00:30:58
00:31:04
00:31:44
00:32:01
00:32:08
00:32:33
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:36
00:33:18
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:34:54
00:35:08
00:35:19
00:36:59
00:37:13
00:39:44
00:40:11
00:40:20
00:40:21
00:40:22
00:44:34
00:44:35
00:48:48

Category

SW
JW
JW
SW
MW
MW
SW
MW
JW
MW
SW
SW
SW
JW
SW
SW
SW
JW
JW
SW
JW
JW
SM
SW
MW
MM
MW
JW
JW
JW
JW
JW
JW
JW
JW
JW




